

## **ACCREDITATION EVIDENCE**

<b>Title:</b> Fast Fund: An Emergency A	Assistance Fund for S	Students
Evidence Type: Clear		
Date:		
<b>WAN:</b> 22-0149		
Classification: News		
PII:	Redacted:	No



## **WESTERN FAST FUND**

an emergency assitance fund for students







## what does the FAST Fund provide?

The Western FAST (Faculty and Students Together) Fund provides quick financial support to Western students experiencing economic emergencies--with a minimum of red tape and without impacting future financial aid.

\*Small grants to address economic emergencies
for housing, transportation, childcare, or medical/dental care.

\*Food cards to local grocery stores and meal swipes for food insecure students.

\*Emergency on-campus residence hall housing.

\*Referrals to local resources like Food Bank, Health Center, & utility assistance.

The FAST Fund Team reviewing requests and distributing funds is: Jessica Dean, Katey Ellis, Amy Galley, Stacie Lynch-Newberg, & Katie Trujillo

## how to help:



#### **REFER STUDENTS**

Listen to students. Believe them. Use the google form or email us.



#### **DONATE**

Online, in person, by check, or via United Way. Details on back.

Western was one of four colleges to receive a \$5,000 grant for AY19-20 to establish our FAST Fund. The sustainability of the fund depends on our ability to help students and raise funding. 100% of all money donated goes directly to student aid.

### how to donate:

# all donations are tax deductible please specify WESTERN WYOMING on any donation!



Write in: WESTERN FAST FUND on your United Way form



Write checks to: Believe in Students, Inc.

AND Write in Memo: WESTERN WYOMING

Drop off to: any FAST Fund team member

OR mail to:
Believe in Students, Inc.
PO Box 37199
Philadelphia, PA 19148



#### Online:

www.thefastfund.org

Click on "Ways to Donate"
Write in Note: WESTERN WYOMING

100% of all donations go to students.

Neither Believe in Students nor Western FAST Fund use donations to cover any administrative expenses associated with the FAST Fund. All contributions to the FAST Fund are tax deductible.

Please contact us if you need 501(c)3 tax ID number.